ST. BERNARD SCHOOL

REGISTRATION ENROLLMENT CONTRACT & FINANCIAL AGREEMENT
SY 2026-2027

SBS Fee Policy 2026-2027 SY Amounts
Enrollment Fee $250 per student
Technology Fee $75 per student
Maintenance & Improvement Fee $175 per family

After receiving acceptance notification, parents will be required to complete enroliment packets online within 24
hours. Once your enrollment packet is complete, St. Bernard will add Registration Fees to your online account.
REGISTRATION FEES MUST BE PAID WITHIN 24 HOURS TO CONFIRM YOUR ENROLLMENT.

One Ten Payments
SBS Tuition Policy 2026 - 2027 SY Payment ($1-‘;n"crlzzees;)Fee

Pre-Kindergarten 5,775 592.50
Pre-K With Kindergarten Sibling 11,550 1,170
Pre-K With Siblings in First - Eighth Grade

Two Children Family 11,400 1,155

Three Children Family 16,130 1,628
Kindergarten 5,775 592.50
Kindergarten With Siblings in First-Eighth Grade

Two Children Family 10,490 1,064

Three Children Family 15,330 1,548
First-Eighth Grade With No Siblings in Pre-K or K

One Child Family 5,625 577.50

Two Children Family 10,350 1,050

Three Children Family 15,190 1,534

(*SBS will assess a NSF fee of $35 on all checks/drafts returned to the school. This is in addition to any Fee(s)
charged by FACTS.)



